
CHALLENGE CV FEMINAS 2023
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL --COLOR: AMARILLO

275 CONYERS , CAITLIN INTERNATIONAL CYCLING 1 45F-ELI

265 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, NAOMI INTERNATIONAL CYCLING A2 42F-ELI

276 BOROWIECKA, BARBARA **INDEPENDIENTE3 40F-ELI

379 TAMOUDI, HANNA ELOISE **SAN JUAN CC4 38F-M30

366 SANCHO LLOPIS, MARIA CINTA UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEN5 36F-M40

278 ORENGO LLACER, MIREIA **BENIOPA PC6 35F-ELI

353 FULLERS SUAREP, GLORIA ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL7 34F-M40

358 VAÑO MIRO, MARIA-JOSE ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL8 33F-M40

359 MUÑOZ BELMONTE, ANA MARI ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL9 32F-M40

326 MARGALEJO BLASCO, ALICIA XABIA S BIKE - FASTER WE10 31F-M30

332 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ESTER **CALDERONABIKE SAGUNT11 30F-M30

391 SOSA , MARYOLY INTERNATIONAL CYCLING A12 29F-S23

205 RODRIGUEZ MORICHE, AROA INTERNATIONAL CYCLING A13 28F-CAD

351 IGLESIAS MORENO, VANESSA ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL14 27F-M40

363 PLANELLS BOSCH, OLGA UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEN15 26F-M40

361 MANSILLA FERRAGUD, PILAR ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL16 25F-M40

392 LLACER GABARRON, LIDIA INTERNATIONAL CYCLING A17 24F-S23

273 SAN GREGORIO ZORIO, LAURA ROCABIKES-ROCASA18 23F-ELI

270 SANCHIS FRANCES, LUCIA **GSPORT CYCLING CLUB19 22F-ELI

267 MORENO MORAGAS, LIDIA EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILL20 21F-ELI

327 RIBES MOMPARLER, TERESA **TRIASPORT CE21 20F-M30

394 MARTIN PRADELLS, LUCIA UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEN22 19F-S23

328 JUAREZ MOMPO, CAROLINA MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM23 18F-M30

335 ALVAREZ SEGURA, TAMARA UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEN24 17F-M30

271 FONT COLOM, ANA MARIA ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL25 16F-ELI

301 PEREZ ATIENZA, RAQUEL **AM SONIDO-ENERGYM CC26 15F-JUN

212 CANET CLOQUEL, LAIA TEIKA-GRANJA RINYA27 14F-CAD

206 ALDERETE MARTINEZ, NOA INTERNATIONAL CYCLING 28 13F-CAD

274 MARI GUAITA, JULIA UNIV. POLITECNICA VALEN29 12F-ELI

203 CASTAÑO VICENTE, CLAUDIA INTERNATIONAL CYCLING 30 11F-CAD

218 GRAU PIQUERES, LUCIA INTERNATIONAL CYCLING A31 10F-CAD

304 GIMENO IBAÑEZ, PAULA INTERNATIONAL CYCLING A32 9F-JUN

208 CALABUIG ALMIÑANA, AITANA INTERNATIONAL CYCLING A33 8F-CAD

262 SOLERA BARRERES, PATRICIA ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL34 7F-ELI

352 CARDONA GOMEZ, ENCARNA **SEGARIA CC35 6F-M40

356 GARRIDO LANGA, LOLI **BICICOSTA CC36 5F-M40

Feminas Cadete
205 RODRIGUEZ MORICHE, AROA1 INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADE 45

212 CANET CLOQUEL, LAIA2 TEIKA-GRANJA RINYA 42

206 ALDERETE MARTINEZ, NOA3 INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADE 40

203 CASTAÑO VICENTE, CLAUDIA4 INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADE 38

218 GRAU PIQUERES, LUCIA5 INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADE 36

Feminas Junior
301 PEREZ ATIENZA, RAQUEL1 **AM SONIDO-ENERGYM CC 45

304 GIMENO IBAÑEZ, PAULA2 INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADE 42

Feminas Sub - 23
391 SOSA , MARYOLY1 INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADE 45

392 LLACER GABARRON, LIDIA2 INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADE 42

394 MARTIN PRADELLS, LUCIA3 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA 40

Feminas Elite
275 CONYERS , CAITLIN1 INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADE 45

265 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, NAOMI2 INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADE 42

276 BOROWIECKA, BARBARA3 **INDEPENDIENTE 40

278 ORENGO LLACER, MIREIA4 **BENIOPA PC 38

273 SAN GREGORIO ZORIO, LAURA5 ROCABIKES-ROCASA 36

Feminas Master 30
379 TAMOUDI, HANNA ELOISE1 **SAN JUAN CC 45

326 MARGALEJO BLASCO, ALICIA2 XABIA S BIKE - FASTER WEAR 42

332 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ESTER3 **CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO CC 40

327 RIBES MOMPARLER, TERESA4 **TRIASPORT CE 38

328 JUAREZ MOMPO, CAROLINA5 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM 36

Feminas Master 40
366 SANCHO LLOPIS, MARIA CINTA1 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA 45

353 FULLERS SUAREP, GLORIA2 ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL 42

358 VAÑO MIRO, MARIA-JOSE3 ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL 40

359 MUÑOZ BELMONTE, ANA MARIA4 ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL 38

351 IGLESIAS MORENO, VANESSA5 ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL 36

Montaña: ROJO PuntosDorsal

275 CONYERS , CAITLIN1 12

265 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, NAOMI2 10

276 BOROWIECKA, BARBARA3 8

366 SANCHO LLOPIS, MARIA CINTA4 6

358 VAÑO MIRO, MARIA-JOSE5 4

Metas volantes: AZUL PuntosDorsal

278 ORENGO LLACER, MIREIA1 12

275 CONYERS , CAITLIN2 10

392 LLACER GABARRON, LIDIA3 8

274 MARI GUAITA, JULIA4 6

Clasificación  Equipos
12INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADEMY1

9ASBIKE.ES-LURBEL2

8UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA3


